
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

141 
115 
502 
143 
216 
200 
191 

304 
443 
778 
221 
185 

417c 
733 
913 

Name 

Damian Goldsmith 
Austin Edgeton 
Michael Kilpatrick 
Jeff White 
Preston Acuff 
Alejandro Cerecero 
Aidan Hancock 

Tyler Ingram 
Joshua Ferrer 
Brian Hull 
Rich Meilman 
Jerry Mendzer 
Ernest Sauceda 
Jesse Sawyer 
Allan Sombillo 

Class 

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

A m a t e u r  F o r m u l a  O p e n  S u n d a y  

Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 

4 

Diff 

0.322 
0.627 
0.895 

14.024 
33.156 
35.622 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

11:29.559 
11:29.881 
11:30.186 
11:30.454 
11:43.583 
12:02.715 
12:05.181 

8:24.509 

Best Tm 

1:53.519 
1:54.206 
1:54.083 
1:53.796 
1:56.190 
1:57.158 
1:59.186 

2:04.194 

Status Addl2 

R o c k s o l i d  R a c i n g ,   A G V  S P O R T  A M E R I C A ,  H V M C ,  A r a i ,  d u n l o p  
R e v v  P o i n t  M o t o ,  L a w  O f f i c e  o f  F o r r e s t  R  M i l l e r ,  L e g a l  R i d e  
CERECERO 

ARS, Havaroof llc 

H ud so n Valley  M o to rc ycles 
R o s a  M a r g a r i t a  E s t r a d a  G u a d e r r a m a   

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/8/2024 4:07:50 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

0.322 

Avg. Speed 

83.949 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.519 

Best Speed 

84.990 

Best Lap by 

141 - Damian Goldsmith 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 3 

Sun Race 14: Amateur Formula Open 

Sun Race 14: Amateur Formula Open 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:33:56 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

12/8/2024 12:45 


